ASS. P.E.O. BY: CS/CTI22001396/Aty3 ASSIGNMENT Prom: Date: Veh No: SCR682

	ADDIGINIVIENI	
From: Date:	Veh No: SCR68210	C. Yr Regn: 2020/Feb.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	Later Andrews
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Andi A4.	c.c 1984
at Workshop m/s	colour Black.	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 27054	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:	
Policy No.		F45KA 107020
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder Dammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim) / STD A/Rim	or
10.6	Tyre Size: F: 205	160R16-
(Policy Condition)		160 RIG
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Co	atrestal .
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 66 mm	R/Bal. 06, mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm	L/Bal. Ob mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 14/02/22.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at ?ce.	nivn.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt (Rear) / 0	IS I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
Vehicle:	IN / OUT	KENERAL S
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	sody Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•	
() (()()	Sent transcription is regently	10000198177
confirm rep	air cost of \$11,350.3	2 @ 4 days
mv :		
PV: RED: 1337	76.68;54%	
Nett:		
29 Kg	THE STATE OF THE S	52.Dool0 152248
	1	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
ρ Α	Idd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
	Interview (\$	Photos
Feport Formst:	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lupan Sum / LPJ: /3	: Westend (\$	1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Please report conscily the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policy holder and or the Authorized Debug 2.
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will up as epresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to reputiate refer believe.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the CIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 11/02/2022 16:08 (SGT) Date of Accident 10/02/2022 07:23 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Marsiling Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

MARSILING ROAD U - TURN BEF WOODLANDS CENTRE RD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SCR6821C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner DEREK PAK GEK KWEE NRIC No SXXXX524F **Email Address** DEREKPAK@YAHOO.COM.SG Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91193111 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-91193111

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Audi Model A4 Variant A4 SEDAN 2.0 TFSI

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Private car Auto Transmission CC 2000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy No MT/00890724 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

DEREK PAK GEK KWEE Name of Driver SXXXX524F NRIC No

Date Of Birth 05/03/1965 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 15/01/1986 Driving experience 36 YEARS, AND EMENTH Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91193111 Alt. Phone Number (Office) +65-91193111 Email Address DEREKPAK@YAHOO.COM.SG Address SCA 1220 180022 120.23 BLK 115 Address complement #09-394, MARSILING RISE Postcode 730115 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes scripto If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name ISABELLE PAK YI SHAN Gender Female Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Woodlands West Neighbourhood Police Centre Police Station Phone No. (Phone) +65-18003639999 Alt. Police Station Phone No. (Fax) +65-63640997 Police Station Address 1 Woodlands St 12 Singapore 738622 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO THE BELOW SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT NO. T/20220210/2096 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration NumberGBF8221XVehicle ManufacturerIsuzu



Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Address Postcode

PHANG ENG SENG (Phone) +65-83679616 Contact Number Address complement

tation White go as

Commercial vehicle

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of prevery damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (including Driver)

Accident report SP0R222B0002

SKETCHPLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

TEMPSAT VERESTIAN

POPMEARS AND I MONID

APPREKATA TOWNS OF DM

*House report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- + The Ferminast of completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Morntalion provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will unisrepresentation or withholding of malerial facts, may alos insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The insue and acceptance of this Formby insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signa

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

10/2/2022 @1830

A-SCR68216 B-GBF 8221 X Viridolar VI

Nittle of

(CHROST

AGEBEKE

IMEMORS 24

o a December of AND OFFE

SERVE TOWN

Describe Circumstances of the Accident-I was a riving my car SCR 6821 Com budio Andro a hammy Name Marshing Road Howards Wood lands Centre Road consis 10/2/2022 at about 07/22 AM. My daughter (sabelle was sifting on the front passenger seat. Near the U-turn the vehicle ahead of me stopped to make a U-turn. As braked my car and stopped about a car-length from the front vehicle. A few seconds later, a bang and felt the impact at the same time in the rear view mirror and realized that my car has hen but by a mini-lorry. I came got out of my can and damage on my car. The diner of the larry also immediately applogized to me for hitting my car got out and We took a tew photographs, he was brong wrong. left the accident scene contact details and exchanged avoid helding up

A)25 AND HONOR BREAT VS 60%

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

10/2/2022@1830

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



any infectious dise Tuberchuosis)? naj

59 BBFROAD 166 HIGAPORE 408699

TELY 5386 23237 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL, NORA KHAIOPREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO COM.SG

PERV follows alekakes/leg

ACCIDENT REPAIRS ESTIMATE

WORKSHOP **UBI ROAD 1** CONTACT NO 6366 2323 6841 1183 FAX NO

REFERENCE PA/OD/0100/2022/JT

11-Feb-22 DATE 11479 WIP

VEHICLE NOT IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 14/1/22

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

105 CECIL STREET #19-00 THE OCTAGON SINGAPORE 069534

Attn: Ms Angie - Motor Claims Dept/ Windscreen

Tel: 6389 6541 - Fax: 6224 7175

MR DEREK PAK GEK KWEE OWNER'S NAME

ADDRESS BLK 115 MARSILING RISE

#09-394

SINGAPORE 730115

HP +65 91193111 TELEPHONE OWN DAMAGE CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM

POLICY NO MT/00890724

SCR 6821 C VEHICLE NO

AUDI A4 SEDAN 2.0 TFSI MODEL CODE

26/2/2020 **MODEL YEAR** CVK 086553 **ENGINE NO**

WAUZZZF45KA107020 **CHASSIS NO**

MILEAGE DATE IN

JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU **ESTIMATED BY**

ACCIDENT DATE 10-Feb-22

MARSILING ROAD U-TURN BEF PLACE OF ACCIDENT

WOODLANDS CENTRE ROAD

B PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



The state of the s

2 FAMILY OF AMERICAN FIRST CONTROL OF A NOW

55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

BOAD 16 BINGY EVERY 6966 2323 FAX 6841 1183

BE 2328 FAX BEMAIL NORA KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO COM SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO COM SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SCR 6821

DANS				ESTIMATED ATC	SURVEYOR'S
3/N	NATURE OF JOBS	Stoke	-7-55	CHARGES	RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR PARKING AID AND REAR LID KICK SENSOR. CHECK FUNCTION.	S/N	\$	360.00	
2	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR LID;S CONVENIENCE LOCK SYSTEM AND WIRE HARNESS FOR TAIL LIGHTS.	S/N	\$	280.00	
3	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR BUMPER AND REAR LID. TO REPAIR REAR END PANELLING, RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.		\$	2,450.60	1400
4	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR LID, HINGES AND REAR END PANELLING.		\$	3,000.00	1400
5	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$	192.00	/
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$	6,282.00	



22 F-12 F 1058

INCAPO 65 UBLROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 THE STEEL 6366 Z323 FAX 6841 1183 THE PROPERTY OF THE STEEL Z393 - A A TEL 6366 Z323 FAX 6841 1183

ATEO LAGOUMATERIAE LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGNINO. SCR 6821 C COMMENTATED LAGOUR LIBARGES

ESTIMATED AVE YOU WE DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION CHARGE	YTO	ARET	S/NETT	REMARKS
1	REAR BUMPER Who	3858	50.	2.400.00	1
		12.10	\$	3,188.00	
2	REAR BUMPER FIXING PARTS Mu	1	\$	480.00	*
3	REAR BUMPER SECURING STRIP	1	\$	249.00	?
4	REAR BUMPER SPOILER - 111/85 Deld	1	\$	276.00	
5	REAR BUMPER TRIM Lat	1	\$	326.00	
6	REAR BUMPER BRACKET - LH / RH 7	2	\$	260.00	7
7	REAR LIGHT REFLECTOR - LH / RH Men	2	\$	92.00	X
8	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM	1	\$	1,131.00	j
9	REAR BUMPER SEAL 7	2	\$	32.00	7
10	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / RH	2	\$	52.00	+
11	REAR BUMPER HOLDING STRAP - LH / RH XH m	2	\$	188.00	*
12	PIN ?	2	\$	6.00	7
13	REAR BUMPER GUIDE SECTION UPPER - LH / RH	m 2	\$	100.00	¥
14	AERIAL RETAINER - LH	1	\$	29.00	?
15	TELEPHONE AERIAL	2	\$	384.00	?
16	REAR PARKING AID SENSOR - INNER / OUTER PIE	5 2	\$	244.00	122 -
17	REAR PARKING AID SENSOR SEAL RING THE	4	\$	10.00	*
18	REAR BUMPER WIRING SET	1	\$	745.00	L .
19	EXHAUST TAIL PIPE TRIM - LH / RH W	2	\$	766.00	*
20	REAR LID Devtle	1	\$	3,497.00	
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	::	\$	12,055.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



SINGAPORE 455/08 ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699

FAX: 6841 TITEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 TO SECURE FOR SEARCH FOR

MALE SOFF AR MATERIAE LISTE OR TAGGIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SCRIBB241CO LAGGUENERERGE E SOFF AR GIDENENE MEHR

ESTIMATED AVE TO BE TO SEE TO

S/N	DESCRIPTION PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT REMARKS ATS DESCRIPTED
Table of the			 S. P. All M. Care and P. Care
21	REAR LID HINGE - LH / RH Nem	2	\$ 510.00 T
22	REAR LID LOCK 2	- 1	\$ 217.00 +
23	REAR LID COVER CAP	1	\$ 8.00
24	REAR LID ATTACHMENT PARTS	1	\$ 429.00 *
25	REAR LID LOCK ACTUATOR	1	\$ 1,478.00 🗡
26	REAR LID LOCK STRIKER	1	\$ 37.00 🗸
27	ANTI-THEFT GUARD COVER	1	\$ 71.00
28	REAR LID FLAP GASKET	1	\$ 229.00 +
29	PACKING ADHESIVE &	1	\$ 21.00
30	AUDI EMBLEM 7	1	\$ 144.00
31	A4 EMBLEM	1	\$ 104.00
32	TAIL LIGHT - LH / RH 2	2	\$ 2,270.00
33	TAIL LIGHT TRIM - LH / RH (LLL M	2	\$ 68.00 4
34	LICENCE PLATE LIGHT	2	\$ 209.00 1
35	REAR END PANEL TRIM HE M	1	\$ 185.00 大
36	FRONT NO PLATE NO M	S/N	\$ 60.00 +
37	SUNDRIES ?		\$ 350.00
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS		\$ 18,445.00
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES		\$ 6,282.00
	GRAND TOTAL	:	\$ 24,727.00
	Service and the service of the servi		

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND:

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

REMINISPREMUM AUTOMOBILES CONTRACTOR DE LE REMINISTRE DE

AD 1. SINGAPORE 486 061 ROAD 1. SINGAPORE 408699
12325 FAX 864 11TEL 6366 2323 FAX 864 1183 5 DINGAPORE 408699
12325 FAX 864 11TEL 6366 2323 FAX 864 1183 5 DINGAPORE 408699
12325 FAX 864 11TEL 6366 2323 FAX 864 1183 5 DINGAPORE 408699 10 DINGAPORE 408699
12325 FAX 864 11TEL 6366 2323 FAX 864 1183 5 DINGAPORE 408699 10 DINGAPORE 40869 10 EMAIL NORA KHAIS PREMIUMANTO COM SSYCLAIMS & PREMIUMAUTO COM SG

HAE MISTERS RESIDED TO DE-16SEE OF SON A OF SECRETARIES OF A LABOUR AFFERMES IS IF A RIMINER PRESIDENT BERNETHER TO DEFINE

SURVEYED DATE TO THE 14/02/22

AUTHORISED DATE EXCESS COST

LIABILITY REMARKS

NAMELMATED

Me Authorised, O+ Pays.

PLEASE NOTE

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE PROGRESS OF REPAIR. WE SHALL INFORM YOU

ACCORDINGLY. FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE, PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY, PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

THE PROPERTY OF STREET PROPERTY SARRESTERS

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

JOHNNY BOO **BODY REPAIR MANAGER** ALLAN WU **CLAIMS CONSULTANT**